

ITEM NO.12

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19046/2013

VINAYAK S/O RAMBHAU MIRE (D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DATTANAGAR GRUHA NIRMAN CO-OP.H.S.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite service upon sole respondent no one has put in appearance. Matter is in complete category. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per the rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar

MG